
Planning Council/Policy Committee  
2012 Meeting Schedule 

 

Joint Planning Council/Policy Committee Meetings will be held as follows: 
Dover Sheraton. 

1570 North Dupont Highway 
 Dover, DE   19901  

Meeting Time: 10:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m. 
Meeting Room to be Determined 

(Lunch:  Buffet in Meeting Space During the Meeting)  
Orientation if needed:  9:30 a.m. 

Ad Hoc Work Group Meetings, if needed:  1:30 p.m. 
 

Policy Committee Meetings will be held as follows:  
Community Services Building 

100 W. 10th Street, Wilmington DE, 19801 
Meeting Time: 10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

 

Meeting Dates 
 

Dates  Dates  Location  

Policy Committee  Thursday, January 26 Wilmington 
Planning Council/Policy Thursday, February 23 Dover 
Policy Committee Thursday, March 22 Wilmington 
Planning Council/Policy Thursday, April 26 Dover 
Annual Meeting/Policy Thursday, May 17 Dover 
Planning Council/Policy Thursday, June 28 Dover 
Policy Committee Thursday, July 26 Wilmington 
Planning Council/Policy Thursday, August 23 Dover 
Policy Committee Thursday, September 27 Wilmington 
Planning Council/Policy Thursday, October 25 Dover 
Policy Committee Thursday, November 29* Wilmington 
  No December Meeting  

* November meeting will be held on 5th Thursday of the month due to Thanksgiving 

 
 

Please notify Sara Grainger or Joe Scarborough when you are 
unable to attend a meeting by calling 302-654-5471 or email us at 

sgrainger@delawarehiv.org and  
jscarborough@delawarehiv.org  


